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Crookhey Hall School Term and Holiday Dates
2024/2025
	Autumn Term 2024


INSET DAY	Friday 30th August 2024
Term Starts	Monday 2nd September 2024
Mid Term Closure	Monday 21st October – Friday 1st November 2024 (inclusive)
INSET DAY	Monday 4th November 2024
End of Term	Friday 20th December 2024 at 12:30pm
Number of openings	71 Days

	Spring Term 2025


INSET DAY	Friday 3rd January 2025
Term starts	Monday 6th January 2025
Mid Term Closure	Monday 17th February – Friday 21st February 2025 (inclusive)
End of Term	Friday 4th April 2025 at 12.30pm
Number of openings	61 Days

	Summer Term 2025


INSET DAYS	Tuesday 22nd April 2025
	Wednesday 23rd April 2025
Term starts	Thursday 24th April 2025
May Day Closure	Monday 5th May 2025
Mid Term Closure	Monday 26th May – Friday 30th May 2025 (inclusive)
End of Term	Thursday 24th July 2025 at 12.30pm
Number of openings	63 days
Total number of openings:	195 days

Five INSET days from the dates shown as openings:
Day 1: Friday 30th August 2024
Day 2: Monday 4th November 2024
Day 3: Friday 3rd January 2025
Day 4: Monday 22nd April 2025
Day 5: Tuesday 23rd April 2025
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Autumn Term 202 4  

INSET DAY   Friday 30th   August   202 4   Term Starts   Monday 2nd   September 202 4   Mid Term Closure   Monday  2 1st   October   –   Friday  1st   November 202 4   (inclusive)   INSET DAY   Monday  4 th   November 202 4   End of Term   Friday  2 0th   December 202 4   at 12:30pm   Number of openings   7 1   Days    

Spring Term 202 5  

I NSET DAY   Friday 3rd   January   202 5   Term starts   Monday 6 th   January 202 5   Mid Term Closure   Monday 1 7 th Feb ruary  –   Friday  21st   February 202 5   (inclusive)   En d of Term   Friday   4th April   202 5   at 12.30pm   Number of openings   61   Days    

Summer Term 202 5  

INSET DAY S   Tuesday 22nd   April 202 5     Wednesday 23rd   April 202 5   Term starts   Thursday 24 th April 202 5   May Day  Closure   Monday  5 th   May 202 5   Mid Term Closure   Monday  2 6 th May   –   Friday  3 0th   May   202 5   (inclusive)   End of Term   Thursday   2 4 th   July 202 5   at 12.30pm   Number of openings   6 3   days   Total number of openings:   195   days     Five  INSET  days from the dates shown as openings:   Day 1:  Frid ay 30th August   202 4   Day 2:  Monday  4 th   November 202 4   Day 3:  Friday   3rd   January 202 5   Day 4:  Monday  22nd   April  202 5   Day 5:  Tuesday  23rd   April  202 5    

